
Lucas Valley Rd - Nicasio - Bovine Bakery route sheet

I heart Nicasio / Lucas Valley Rd.
Approx 48 miles

miles total
START Park & Ride Smith Ranch Rd 0

Head West on Lucas Valley Road 10.5 10.5
RIGHT Nicasio Valley Rd 0.5 11
regroup parking lot / port-o-potty stop 0.0 14.4
LEFT stay on Nicasio Valley Rd. 3.4 14.4
LEFT Petaluma Point Reyes Rd. 3.0 17.4
RIGHT stay on Petaluma Point Reyes Rd 3.1 20.5
LEFT CA-1S 0.5 21
regroup Bovine Bakery! 0.0 21
RIGHT continue on CA-1 S towards Olema 2.2 23.2
LEFT Sir Francis Drake Blvd 1.8 25
LEFT Platform Bridge Rd. *comes up quickly!* 2.4 27.4
RIGHT continue on Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.0 30.4
RIGHT Nicasio Valley Rd 3.4 33.8
regroup parking lot / port-o-potty stop 0.0 33.8
RIGHT stay on Nicasio Valley Rd. 0.5 34.3
LEFT Lucas Valley Rd. 10.5 44.8
RIGHT Park & Ride Smith Ranch Rd 0.0 44.8
FINISHED!


